BALI HASH HOUSE HARRIERS 2

Date: February 15th, 2014
Start Time: 4:30pm SHARP!

GPS: -8.534310,115.337881

Run: #1152
Run Site:  Bukit Jati

Bali old Street Atlas: 101 /K7
Bali Street Atlas (3rd edition): 49 / K7

Hare : Valentine

Valentine's Day
Run

BHHH2
Bukit
Jati

To Bangli

Gianyar
HHH
sign
here

Safari
Park

JI Prof Dr Ida Bagus Mantra

Get your frock and your best lipstick on
T-Shirts, Food, Musie, Dancing, Games
Prize for the best Crogs-Dresger !

To Klungkung/Padang Bai

Harriers

Grand Master
Hash Master
Religious Advisors

On Sex

Hash Cash

Hare Raiser
Beer Master
Hash Haberdasher
Hash Scribe
Web Master

: Nightjar

: Labia

: Wooden Eye

: Disco Wanker

: Screaming Lord C.

: Dancing Queen

: Bouncing Czech

: Spook

: Gizzard

: Susu Gede

: Unidentified Offender
: Unidentified Suspect

Receding Hare-Line:

Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
April
April
April
April

May

22nd
1st
8th
15th
22nd
29th
5th
12th
19th
26th

3rd

#1153 Lost & Found
#1154 Wooden Eye St David's Day
#1155 Sex On The Desk / Slip It In
#1156 Barnacle Balls - St. Patrick's Day
#1157 Drunken Bastard at Baturiti
#1158 Running Stool
#1159 Jorok - All Fools Day
#1160 Gizzard
#1161 AGM & Easter Bunny Run
#1162 Nightjar / Mount n'Groan

St. George's Day
#1163 Dutch Queen's Day

Maps, Hash Trash & Receding Hareline are at:-
www.balihash2.com
www.facebook.com/pages/Bali-Hash-House-Harriers-2
To receive by email, request to: hareraiser@balihhh2.com


http://goo.gl/maps/Q4yzy

